
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

GARÇONS NET

1 Paris William Chénier 213 852 236 248 336 177 997 1

2 Kingpin Emrik Baril 148 592 195 295 277 199 966  

3 Kingpin Vincent Lachapelle 213 852 302 227 174 256 959 2

4 Paris Brandon Charron 214 856 204 249 205 274 932 3

5 Gréber Mikaël Madore 241 964 205 189 280 211 885

6 Paris Kevin Bourgeois 190 760 211 223 188 206 828

7 Paris Brendan Mendoca-Vieira 194 776 187 251 208 167 813

8 Gréber Mikael Picard 133 532 237 251 176 146 810

9 Kingpin Dominic Pagette-Nadon 181 724 236 212 189 168 805

10 Paris Rafaël Bérubé-Turbide 202 808 224 185 179 203 791

11 Gréber Marko Madore 216 864 183 185 223 191 782

12 Danis Jude Richard 147 588 191 190 140 209 730

13 Gréber Gabriel Savard 160 640 137 185 195 198 715

14 Paris Liam Bourdon 140 560 173 157 228 149 707

15 Kingpin Matis Baril 155 620 161 152 185 178 676

16 Kingpin Nathan Leclair 156 624 175 148 150 191 664

17 Kingpin Damien Grenon-Hamelin 160 640 187 158 199 119 663

18 Gréber Milan Beauchamp 158 632 185 168 131 146 630

19 Gréber William Bernatchez 138 552 132 172 153 154 611

20 Gréber Nathan Perrot 154 616 157 128 189 134 608

21 Kingpin Carter Brousseau 129 516 126 125 140 184 575

22 Kingpin Nicolas Pétrin 140 560 123 136 132 138 529

23 Kingpin Loic Miron 92 368 120 130 131 133 514

24 Gréber Simon Lepage 101 404 98 101 92 120 411

FILLES

1 Gréber Mégane Villeneuve 204 816 183 181 274 302 940 1

2 Paris Katiana Bourgeois 205 820 276 196 179 268 919 2

3 Kingpin Amélyane Lachapelle 169 676 255 189 156 235 835 3

4 Paris Sarah Rochon 209 836 196 261 173 181 811

5 Gréber Noémie Thibault 168 672 192 152 204 210 758

6 Paris Emma Morin-Larabie 135 540 197 153 181 215 746

7 Kingpin Casey Comte 123 492 170 142 170 224 706

8 Kingpin Lyana Brière 163 652 125 195 160 197 677

9 Kingpin Emma Bow 135 540 174 131 145 141 591

10 Gréber Noémie Denault-Campbell 169 676 143 128 166 125 562

11 Noémie Denault-Campbell

12 Noémie Denault-Campbell
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Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

GARÇONS POA Pos.
1 Kingpin Emrik Baril 148 592 195 295 277 199 374 1

2 Gréber Mikael Picard 133 532 237 251 176 146 278 2

3 Paris Liam Bourdon 140 560 173 157 228 149 147 3

4 Kingpin Loic Miron 92 368 120 130 131 133 146

5 Paris William Chénier 213 852 236 248 336 177 145

6 Danis Jude Richard 147 588 191 190 140 209 142

7 Kingpin Vincent Lachapelle 213 852 302 227 174 256 107

8 Kingpin Dominic Pagette-Nadon 181 724 236 212 189 168 81

9 Paris Brandon Charron 214 856 204 249 205 274 76

10 Gréber Gabriel Savard 160 640 137 185 195 198 75

11 Paris Kevin Bourgeois 190 760 211 223 188 206 68

12 Gréber William Bernatchez 138 552 132 172 153 154 59

13 Kingpin Carter Brousseau 129 516 126 125 140 184 59

14 Kingpin Matis Baril 155 620 161 152 185 178 56

15 Kingpin Nathan Leclair 156 624 175 148 150 191 40

16 Paris Brendan Mendoca-Vieira 194 776 187 251 208 167 37

17 Kingpin Damien Grenon-Hamelin 160 640 187 158 199 119 23

18 Gréber Simon Lepage 101 404 98 101 92 120 7

19 Gréber Milan Beauchamp 158 632 185 168 131 146 -2

20 Gréber Nathan Perrot 154 616 157 128 189 134 -8

21 Paris Rafaël Bérubé-Turbide 202 808 224 185 179 203 -17

22 Kingpin Nicolas Pétrin 140 560 123 136 132 138 -31

23 Gréber Mikaël Madore 241 964 205 189 280 211 -79

24 Gréber Marko Madore 216 864 183 185 223 191 -82

FILLES

1 Kingpin Casey Comte 123 492 170 142 170 224 214 1

2 Paris Emma Morin-Larabie 135 540 197 153 181 215 206 2

3 Kingpin Amélyane Lachapelle 169 676 255 189 156 235 159  

4 Gréber Mégane Villeneuve 204 816 183 181 274 302 124  

5 Paris Katiana Bourgeois 205 820 276 196 179 268 99  

6 Gréber Noémie Thibault 168 672 192 152 204 210 86 3

7 Kingpin Emma Bow 135 540 174 131 145 141 51

8 Kingpin Lyana Brière 163 652 125 195 160 197 25

9 Paris Sarah Rochon 209 836 196 261 173 181 -25

10 Gréber Noémie Denault-Campbell 169 676 143 128 166 125 -114

11 Noémie Denault-Campbell

12 Noémie Denault-Campbell
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